Annexure-7
Name of the corporate debtor: KVR Industries Private Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP:18-02-2022

List of creditors as on: 30.09.2022

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

Sl Details of claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of any| s
< - Amount of Amount of claim .
. % of voting shar e . mutual dues, N Amount of claim .
No. Government . . Amount of claim . Whether related . N contin- gent under verifica - . Remarks, if any
Date of receipt|Amount claimed s Nature of claim in CoC, if . th at may be | . not admitted
Department admitted party? - claim tion
applicable set- off
Eastern Power Distribution Company of Andhra Eastern Power 1,38,67,241
1|Fradesh Distribution 1,38,12,174 - |vo NA . . . 55,067 | Nil
Company of Andhra
Pradesh
Assistant Commissioner of State Tax Assistant 2,05,92,316
Commissioner of 2,05,92,316 - NO NA - - - -
State Tax
Employee Provident Fund Employee Provident 6,36,682 6,36,682 . Ino NA R R R R
Fund
Total 3,50,96,239 3,50,41,172 - - - - - - 55,067




